
Bus 073 Driver John Smyth

6:21 AM Campbell Drive
6:33 AM Mouchet Road
6:34 AM Bartlett Road
6:36 AM Ridgeview Lane
6:41 AM Caney Branch Road
6:43 AM Ridgeview Road
6:46 AM Twin Branch Road
6:50 AM Hwy 17
6:52 AM Benson Street
6:54 AM Oglesby Drive
6:56 AM Adamstown Road
7:05 AM Christian Drive
7:09 AM Adamstown Road
7:15 AM Bowersville Road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 074 Driver Crystal Dyar
6:40 AM Nancy Heights
6:42 AM Capri Drive
6:45 AM Vickery Street Ext.
6:46 AM Pine Crest Drive
6:50 AM Twelve Oaks Road
6:51 AM Mount Olivet Road
6:53 AM Sanders Circle
6:58 AM Sanders Way
6:58 AM Sanders Lane
6:59 AM Sanders Place
7:01 AM Saint Drive
7:07 AM Kelly Road
7:14 AM Wisteria Cove
7:20 AM Kelly Road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 082 Driver Damian Haney
6:43 AM Holly Hills Drive
6:48 AM Morris Road
6:54 AM Mount Olivet Road
7:00 AM Pineview Lane
7:01 AM Mount Olivet Road
7:08 AM Belva Lane
7:09 AM Old Mount Hebron Road
7:13 AM Country Lane
7:15 AM Honeysuckle Road
7:17 AM Fred King Road
7:18 AM Beacon Light Road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County Middle School
7:50 AM Hart County High School



Bus 083 Driver John Smith
6:42 AM Bennett Road
6:43 AM Hwy 51
6:46 AM Sutton Road
6:51 AM Floyd Road
6:52 AM Fowler St
6:55 AM Hoke Hill Road
6:59 AM Hilliard Road
7:02 AM Kerry Lane
7:04 AM West Main Street & Hwy 51
7:07 AM East Main Street
7:12 AM Old Canon Church Road
7:15 AM Destiny Lane
7:18 AM Old Canon Church Road &
7:19 AM Hwy 51
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 111 Driver Sheryl Clayborn
6:39 AM Lakeshore Drive
6:47 AM Airline Store Road
6:52 AM Bowersville Hwy
6:59 AM Smith Road
7:00 AM Gurley Road
7:01 AM Bowersville Hwy
7:02 AM Miller Road
7:04 AM Charlotte Road
7:05 AM Judd Cole Road
7:10 AM Baileys Garage Road
7:13 AM Bowersville Hwy
7:14 AM Baileys Garage Road
7:16 AM Surrency Drive
7:21 AM Flat Shoals Road
7:22 AM 1734 Lavonia Hwy
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School



Bus 112 Driver Ellie Andrew
6:38 AM Shoal Creek Church Road
6:38 AM Ciara Way
6:40 AM Shoal Creek Road
6:41 AM Shoal Creek Road
6:52 AM Roper Road
6:56 AM Rocky Ford Road
6:57 AM Tyler Lane
6:57 AM Rocky Ford Road
7:01 AM Whipoorwill Circle
7:03 AM Parkertown Heights
7:12 AM Whites Road
7:14 AM Pinkston drive
7:15 AM Reed Road
7:17 AM Lavonia Highway
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 122 Driver Sammy Adams
6:30 AM Lavonia Highway
6:47 AM Cherokee Lane
6:47 AM Cherokee Court
6:50 AM Lake Club Circle
6:52 AM Arrowhead Drive
6:54 AM Arrowhead Lane
6:55 AM Bow Drive
6:57 AM Tee Pee Lane
6:58 AM Arrowhead Lane
7:02 AM Parkertown Road
7:08 AM Beasley Road
7:17 AM Price Chapel Road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:22 AM Hart County High School
7:25 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2301 Driver Tina Haney
6:30 AM Paradise Point
6:36 AM Old Andersonville Road
6:39 AM Cliff Road
6:42 AM Reed Creek School Road
6:50 AM New Prospect Road
6:55 AM Yacht Club Road
6:57 AM Massey Subdivsion Road
6:58 AM Providence Pointe Lane
7:03 AM James Drive
7:05 AM Lightwood Lane
7:06 AM Pineywoods Road
7:09 AM New Prospect Road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2302 Driver Mike Lecroy
6:38 AM Blackmon Road
6:42 AM Beaver Dam Farm Road
6:48 AM Hubbard Street
6:52 AM West Main Street
6:55 AM Doyle Road
6:57 AM Lankford Road
6:59 AM Union Hill Church Road
7:01 AM Carrie Craft Road
7:05 AM Airline School Road
7:07 AM Brookhaven Way
7:13 AM Christmas Tree road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2304 Driver Charlene Davis
6:30 AM PERSIMMONS ROAD
6:35 AM WHEAT ROAD
6:38 AM REED CREEK HEIGHTS
6:41 AM TOM COBB ROAD
6:42 AM REED CREEK HIGHWAY
6:48 AM Lake Shore Circle
6:54 AM BOLEMAN HILL ROAD
6:57 AM CHANDLERS FERRY ROAD

7:01 AM

Paynes Creek Road & Boleman Hill 
Road & John Fleming Road & Mount 
Olivet Road

7:05 AM PAYNES CREEK ROAD
7:08 AM MT OLIVET ROAD
7:11 AM SUNFLOWER DRIVE
7:12 AM MT OLIVET ROAD
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2305 Driver Tammy Weaver
6:23 AM Fred King Road
6:33 AM Oakcrest Drive
6:37 AM Reed Creek Highway
6:43 AM Red Leaf Road
6:48 AM Tanglewood Lane
6:53 AM Cartee Johnson Road
7:02 AM Swan Sanders Rd.
7:03 AM Greenbriar Drive
7:06 AM North Point Circle
7:08 AM Shallow Creek Road
7:10 AM New Prospect Road
7:11 AM Old Reed Creek Road
7:14 AM  Reed Creek Highway
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:51 AM Hart County High School
7:53 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2307 Driver Tracee David
6:40 AM Reed Creek Hwy
6:41 AM York Shore Drive
6:43 AM Tahoe Drive
6:45 AM HILLCREST CIRCLE
6:45 AM Hillcrest Circle
6:48 AM Whispering Trail
6:50 AM Mt. Hebron Road
7:00 AM NEW HOPE ROAD
7:03 AM JONES BISHOP ROAD
7:05 AM Jones Bishop Rd
7:06 AM JONES ROAD
7:07 AM DOBBS LANDING
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart Count Middle School



Bus 2308 Driver Serena Thomas
6:40 AM Deer Run Lane
6:40 AM Bowers Road
6:46 AM Deer Run Lane
6:48 AM Bethany Bowersville Road
6:52 AM Kesler Road
6:55 AM Burt Moorhead Road
7:02 AM Kotal Road

7:05 AM Becky Lane
7:21 AM Williams Road
7:22 AM Ankerich Road
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:43 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2309 Driver Pam York
6:39 AM FLAT SHOALS ROAD
6:44 AM Lavonia Highway
6:47 AM Griffin Road
6:52 AM Walters Road
6:59 AM Rock Springs Road
7:01 AM Wren Road
7:02 AM Panorama Drive
7:05 AM Y W Vickery Road
7:10 AM Ricks Road
7:11 AM Byrum Cemetary Road
7:13 AM Roper Road
7:16 AM Junction 77
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:50 AM Hart County High School
7:45 AM Hart County Middle School



Bus 2310 Driver Amanda Carter
6:42 AM B Bailey Road
6:43 AM B Maple Tree Road
6:55 AM Greenwood Road
6:59 AM Curt Bailey Road
7:03 AM Jane Road
7:04 AM McLane Morris Road
7:06 AM Reno Drive
7:11 AM Highland Ridge Drive
7:16 AM Will Bailey Road
7:17 AM Crossroads Circle
7:22 AM Phillips Way
7:25 AM North Hart Elementary School
7:45 AM Hart County High School
7:50 AM Hart County Middle School


